

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 3253/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2011 in SBCWP  
No.6697/2003,DBCSEA No.763/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT  
JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

BANNEY KHAN

Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1 ( for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3304 of 2012

With I.A. 1 ( for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3341 of 2012

With I.A. 1 ( for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3344 of 2012

With I.A. 1 ( for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3346 of 2012

With I.A. 1 ( for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3365 of 2012

With I.A. 1 ( for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3380 of 2012

With I.A. 1 ( for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) NO. 5693 of 2012

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer  
for interim relief)

Date: 14/02/2012      These Petitions were called on for MENTIONING  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)      Dr. Manish Singhvi, Addl. Adv. General, for  
State of Rajasthan

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

In the meantime,                    there    will    be    stay    of    contempt  
proceedings.

(N.K. Goel)                    (Veena Khera)

Court Master                    Court Master