

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6482/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2011 in SBCWP
No.6697/2003,DBCSA No.763/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANNEY KHAN Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11593 of 2012
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11594 of 2012
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11595 of 2012
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11596 of 2012
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11597 of 2012
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5693 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6484 of 2012
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6487 of 2012
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6495 of 2012
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6496 of 2012
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6497 of 2012
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6499 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 07/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG,
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Santosh Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Rakesh K.Mudgal, Adv.
 Mr. Dinesh Mudgal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post along with the connected matters after the
service is complete.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master