

Mr. Sandeep Singh,Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhagwati Prasad,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pushpinder Singh,Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Singh Dhillon,Adv.
Mr. Kumar Kartikay,Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.

Mr. Anandh Kannan,Adv.
Ms. Charu Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Mukul Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Mudgal,Adv.
Mr. Kailash Chandra Mudgal,Adv.
Mrs. Santosh Singh,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.
Mr. Rishabh S.,Adv.
Mr. Yatin S.,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Mukul Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Counter affidavit, if any, be filed within two weeks.

Mr. Saurabh Shyam Shamsbery, AAG for the petitioner-State,
prays for and is granted four weeks' time for filing a
consolidated common rejoinder affidavit in all these matters
thereafter.

Post for final disposal after the needful is done.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER