

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6482/2012

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANNEY KHAN Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

- SLP(C) No. 5693/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 6484/2012  
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 6487/2012  
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 6495/2012  
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 6496/2012  
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 6497/2012  
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 6499/2012  
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 11593/2012  
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 11594/2012  
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 11595/2012  
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 11596/2012  
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 11597/2012  
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 25996/2012  
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 27795/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

SLP(C) No. 31359/2012

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.12.11

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

16:58:50 IST

Reason:

Date : 05/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

Item No.19

For Petitioner(s)

Mr S.S.Shamshery, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.  
Ms. Charu Mathur,Adv.  
Mr Rakesh K Mudgal, Adv.  
Mrs. Santosh Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Mukul Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. G. K. Bansal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Matters fall under complete category. Registry to  
process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(SURAJIT DEY)  
Registrar