

ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6482/2012

(from the judgment and order dated  
OF THE HIGH COURT OF

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANNEY KHAN

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 5693/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6484/2012  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6487/2012  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6495/2012  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6496/2012  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6497/2012  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6499/2012  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11593/2012  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11594/2012  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11595/2012  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11596/2012  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11597/2012  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 25996/2012  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27795/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31359/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)  
(For final disposal)

Date : 16/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. S.S.Shamshery, AAG,  
                                 MR. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Varun Punia, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.  
  
                                 Ms. Charu Mathur, Adv.  
  
                                 Mrs. Santosh Singh, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. G. K. Bansal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post on another day.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Veena Khara)  
Court Master