

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1766/2015

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BANNEY KHAN

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 2001/2015  
 With C.A. No. 2002/2015  
 With C.A. No. 2003/2015  
 With C.A. No. 2004/2015  
 With C.A. No. 2005/2015  
 With C.A. No. 2007/2015  
 With C.A. No. 2008/2015  
 With C.A. No. 2009/2015  
 With C.A. No. 2010/2015  
 With C.A. No. 2011/2015  
 With C.A. No. 2012/2015  
 With C.A. No. 2013/2015  
 With C.A. No. 2014/2015

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
 appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and )

C.A. No. 2015/2015  
 With C.A. No. 2016/2015

Date : 07/05/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr.S.S.Shamshery, Adv.  
 Mr.Amit Sharma, Adv.  
 Mr.Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
 Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Ramana Venkata Ganti

Date: 2015.05.08

12:04:14 IST

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.

Reason:

Ms. Charu Mathur,Adv.

Mrs. Santosh Singh,Adv.

Mr. Mukul Kumar,Adv.

Mr. G. K. Bansal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant(s),  
list the matters next week.

(G.V.Ramana)  
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar